

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22469/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2007 in WP No. 7326/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JIT SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Shweta Garg,Adv.
Mr. Ashish Gopal Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shikha Ray Pabbi, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Hearing concluded.
Orders reserved.
List for orders on 23.3.2009.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master